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Jg. ND Total

1 Burkhart Levin 2007 0 78.7  P

Juniorestich
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1 Schicker Peter 1963 1 1 628.5  P
2 Michel Reto 1947 1 0 622.9  P
3 Marrandino Nathalie 1975 1 1 620.1  P
4 Steiner Walter 1955 1 1 617.6  P
5 Degiacomi Sandro 1985 1 0 616.9  P
6 Uebelhart Jasmin 1990 1 1 616.4  P
7 Triantafillaki Christina 1979 1 1 615.5  P
8 Senn Thiemo 1979 1 0 613.2  P
9 Zurich Pascal 1977 1 0 609.7  P

10 Wild René 1955 1 0 604.2  P
11 Elsener Bruno 1948 1 0 596.2  P
12 Uebelhart Michael 1982 1 1 594.3  P
13 Hüsler Brigitt 1963 1 0 575.2  P
14 Burkhart Levin 2007 1 0 571.8  P
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Jg. ND Total

1 Uebelhart Jasmin 1990 0 65.7  P
2 Marrandino Nathalie 1975 1 63.5  P
3 Schicker Peter 1963 1 63.2  P
4 Steiner Walter 1955 2 62.9  P
5 Michel Reto 1947 2 62.6  P
6 Zurich Pascal 1982 0 62.4  P
7 Senn Thiemo 1979 0 62.3  P
8 Hüsler Brigitt 1963 0 62.0  P
9 Triantafillaki Christina 1979 1 61.6  P

10 Wild René 1955 1 60.7  P
11 Elsener Bruno 1948 2 60.7  P
12 Uebelhart Michael 1977 0 57.9  P

Schnellstich
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ND Total

1 Steiner Walter 1955 98 94 98 98 94 482  P
2 Wild René 1955 92 90 86 98 96 462  P
3 Uebelhart Michael 1982 82 90 88 88 92 440  P
4 Marrandino Nathalie 1975 94 98 -93 94 96 289  P
5 Triantafillaki Christina 1979 -93 94 90 92 94 277  P
6 Michel Reto 1947 -95 92 96 92 90 275  P
7 Senn Thiemo 1979 92 -87 92 80 92 269  P
8 Elsener Bruno 1948 98 80 76 -85 96 265  P
9 Uebelhart Jasmin 1990 92 -85 -85 90 96 113  P
10 Schicker Peter 1963 96 -95 -97 98 96 98  P
11 Zurich Pascal 1977 -97 94 -97 92 94 86  P
14 Hüsler Brigitt 1963 -89 -79 -97 -77 -91 -433  P

Glück - Stich
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Jg. xX10.? Total

1 Schicker Peter 1963 10 106.2  P
2 Marrandino Nathalie 1975 10 105.3  P
3 Michel Reto 1947 9 103.4  P
4 Steiner Walter 1955 9 102.7  P
5 Wild René 1955 8 102.7  P
6 Zurich Pascal 1977 8 102.3  P
7 Elsener Bruno 1948 7 102.0  P
8 Uebelhart Jasmin 1990 3 101.7  P
9 Triantafillaki Christina 1979 5 100.8  P

10 Uebelhart Michael 1982 7 100.7  P
11 Senn Thiemo 1979 5 99.7  P
12 Hüsler Brigitt 1963 0 97.9  P

Endstich
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Schnell End Gaben Total
JG 100% 100% 10%

1 Schicker Peter 1963 63.2 106.2 78.9 248.3  P
2 Uebelhart Jasmin 1990 65.7 101.7 80.0 247.5  P
3 Marrandino Nathalie 1975 63.5 105.3 77.9 246.7  P
4 Elsener Bruno 1948 65.7 102.0 77.3 245.0  P
5 Michel Reto 1947 62.6 103.4 78.8 244.8  P
6 Steiner Walter 1955 62.9 102.7 78.3 243.9  P
7 Wild René 1955 60.7 102.7 77.0 240.4  P
8 Triantafillaki Christina 1979 61.6 100.8 77.5 239.9  P
9 Senn Thiemo 1979 62.3 99.7 77.3 239.3  P

10 Uebelhart Michael 1982 60.7 100.7 76.9 238.3  P
11 Zurich Pascal 1977 57.9 102.3 77.7 237.9  P
12 Hüsler Brigitt 1963 62.0 97.9 74.0 233.9  P
13 Degiacomi Sandro 1985 0.0 0.0 77.2 77.2  P
14 Burkhart Levin 2007 0.0 0.0 74.1 74.1  P

Schützenkönig-Ausstich

Schützenkönig Erstellt von Haller Rudolf 05.10.2023 Seite 6


	Seite1.pdf
	Seite2.pdf
	Seite3.pdf
	Seite4.pdf
	Seite5.pdf
	Seite6.pdf
	Seite7.pdf

